APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

	Project Title: 2017 Pedestrian Ramp Improvements							
city of	Contractor:		Concrete Connection, LLC					
Ankeny	Address: 5170 NW Beaver Dr; Johnston, IA 50131							
beinging it all together	Finance Bud		.963.2936.4	459	Finance Pr	oject#	د9 63 .4459	
	Vendor Proje	ct or Invoic	e#:934.			PO#	936.	
	Original Con		March	6, 2017	Ve	ndor#	8575	
Date of Council Meeting:	July 1	7, 2017			PAYMENT	REQUES	Т# 1	
Bute of Courier mooning.		ENT PERIO	D: From:	June 5, 2	.017 Th	rough:	June 30,2017	
			11					
Contract Summary								
Original Contract Amount:		\$	76,660.00					
Net change by Change Orde	rs:	\$	6,346.80					
Contract Amount to Date: (line		14		\$	83,006	.80 /		
Total completed and stored t	o date:	\$	71,529.50	_				
	pleted Work:	\$	3,576.48			,		
Total Earned less Retainage				\$	67,953	.0302		
Less previous applications for				\$		<u>-</u> X-7	,	
SUBTOTAL						\$	67,953.03	
000101712						-		
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an	itemized list)					\$	2 2	
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE						\$	67,953.03	
						9	67, 953.	
Balance to finish, including re	etainage:			\$	15,053	.78		
								
Contract Time Remaining (If	applicable)		N/A	Working	Days			
				-				
The undersigned Contractor certifies that in accordance with the Contract Docume	to the best of the Co	ntractor's knowledg	ge, information and b	elief the work or work for which	overed by this Ap	plication for Pa	yment has been completed nent were issued and	
payments received from the Owner, and	that current payment	shown herein is no	w due.	THOM IS MAN				
Construction Contractor App	roval:		Cor	ncrete Cor	nection, LL	C		
D. 11	Firm Na	ne /			***	7	linker	
Como Ac	Mu	/				//	10/1/	
Signature						Date		
Engineer / Consultant Appro	val:	me						
	7 1111 140							
Signature						Date		
City of Ankeny Staff Approva	ali ,	1						
	11//	//				-		
Cal (L			1927/6			10-17	
Signature						2010		
	-	*****			****			
Submit to:			tant Public Wo					
E-mail: ALust@)Ankenylowa.c	lon	Phone:	(515) 963	-3537	Fax: _	(515) 963-3535	

APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

2 Removal of Sidewalk SY 380.00 380.00 \$ 18.00 \$ 6,840.00 332.60 \$ 5,840.00 3 Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth SY 220.00 220.00 \$ 54.00 \$ 11,880.00 193.60 \$ 10,400.00	WORK QUANTITY	
NO.	086.00 0.4	COMPLETE
1 Removal and Replace PCC Curb & Gutter, 20 Wide, 7' Depth LF 60.00 60.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 2,100.00 59.60 \$ 2,0		
2 Removal of Sidewalk SY 380.00 380.00 \$ 18.00 \$ 6,840.00 332.60 \$ 5,640.00 3 Sidewalk, PCC, 4* Depth SY 220.00 220.00 \$ 54.00 \$ 11,880.00 193.60 \$ 10,400.00		
3 Sidewalk, PCC, 4* Depth SY 220.00 \$ 54.00 \$ 11,880.00 193.60 \$ 10,000 \$ 1		
0 Oddinam, 1 OO, 1 Dopin	186,80 47.4 154.40 26.4	
	367.50 7.5	
	60.00 12.0	
	24.80 43.5	
7 Traffic Control LS 1.00 1.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 3,000.00 0.80 \$ 2,	00.00 0.2	
8 Conventional Seeding and Fertizing, Type 1 SQ 88.00 88.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 2,640.00 - \$	- 88.0	
9 Temporary RECP, Type 1.A SQ 88.00 88.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 880.00 - \$	- 88.0 - 88.0	
(5) (10m) (1	00.00	100.00%
	00.00 1.0	
13	<u> </u>	0.00%
14 CO#1: Major Adjustment & Repair to Burried Storm MH LS 1.00 \$ 1,750.00 \$ 1,750.00 \$ 1,00 \$ 1,	750.00 -	100.00%
10 COMIT. NAY OCHOOL STEELY BOX TRAING CONTROL CO	500.00 -	100.00%
		0.00%
17 - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -		0.00%
19 - \$ - \$		0.00%
20 \$ - \$		0.00%
21 \$ - \$		0.00%
22		0.00%
23 - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ 24 - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ -		0.00%
25 - \$ - \$		0.00%
26 \$ - \$	-	0.00%
27 \$ - \$		0.00%
28		0.00%
29		0.00%
31 - \$ - \$		0.00%
32 \$ - \$	<u> </u>	0.00%
		0.00%
34 - \$ - \$ 35 - \$ - \$		0.00%
35 - \$ - \$		0.00%
37 - \$ - \$	-	0.00%
38 - \$ - \$		0.00%
39 - \$ - \$		0.00%
40 - \$ - \$ 41 - \$ - \$		0.00%
41		0.00%
43 - 5 - 5		0.00%
44 - \$ - \$		0.00%
45 - \$ - \$ 46 - \$ - \$		0.00%
46 - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$ - \$		0.00%
48 - \$ - \$		0.00%
49 - \$ - \$		0.00%
50 - \$ - \$	<u> </u>	0.00%
51 - \$ - \$		0.00%
		0.00%
53 - \$ - \$ 54 - \$ - \$		0.00%
55 \$ - \$		0.00%
56 - \$ - \$		0.00%
57 - \$ - \$ 58 - \$		0.00%
58 - \$ - \$ 59 - \$ - \$		0.00%
60 - \$ - \$		0.00%
61 - \$ - \$		0.00%
62 - \$ - \$		0.00%
63 - \$ - \$ 64 - \$ - \$		0.00%
64 - \$ - \$ 65 - \$ - \$		0.00%
66 \$ - \$		0.00%
67 - \$ - \$		0.00%
68 \$ - \$		0.00%
69 - \$ - \$ 70 - \$ - \$		0.00%
70 - \$ - \$ 71 - \$ - \$		0.00%
71 - \$ - \$		0.00%
73 - 5 - 3		0.00%
74 - 3 - 3		0.00%
75 \$ - \$		0.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE

\$ 83,006.80

\$ 71,529.50

-13.83%

APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

11	No.	Applications fo	Amount
3	1		
4	2		
5 6 7 8 9 9 110 111 112 12 13 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	3	-	
6	4		
7	5		
8 9 9 110 111 112 113 114 115 115 116 117 118 119 119 119 119 119 119 119 119 119	6		
9	7		
10	8		
11	9		
11	10		
12	11		
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	12		
144 15 16 17 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	13	***************************************	
16	14		
177 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	15		
18	16		
19	17		
20	18		
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	19		
22	20		
23	21		
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	22		
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 34	23		
26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	24		
27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	25		
27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	26		
28	27		
29 30 31 32 33 34 34	28		
30 31 32 33 34	29		
31 32 33 34			
32 33 34			
33 34			
34			
	35		

No.	Applications fo	Amoun
36		
37		
38		
39		
40		
41	-	
42		
43		
44		
45		
46		
47		
48		
49		
50		
51		
52		
53		
54		
55		
56		
57		
58		
59		
60		
61		
62		
63		
64		<u> </u>
65		
66		
67	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
68		
69		
70		~

12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		ļ
22		
23		
24		
25		
	TOTAL	\$ 6,346.80
	ract Time Remaining	
	act Period:	Working Days
_	nal Contract Date:	N/A
•	nal Contract Time:	
Adde	d by Change Order:	
Contr	act Time to Date:	
Time	Used to Date:	

Contract Time Remaining:

Record of Change Orders

No.

Date

July 17, 2017

Amount

\$ 6,346.80